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The restaurant from Middletown offers 250 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$14.6. Frontera Tacos Tequila Middletown, located in the heart of Middletown, NY, is a beloved Mexican eatery
boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. The restaurant welcomes guests from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM,
making it the perfect spot for both intimate dinners and lively gatherings. To ensure a seamless experience,
consider calling ahead to reserve your table at (845) 394 0045. Prefer to enjoy their delicious offerings from the
comfort of your home? Frontera Tacos Tequila partners with Uber Eats and DoorDash for convenient takeout
options. With a menu that caters to a variety of dietary preferences, including vegetarian selections, there's
something for everyone at Frontera Tacos Tequila. Have you dined with us before? We encourage you to share
your experience and leave a review!.
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Snacks

CHIPS SALSA

Sandwiches

STEAK QUESADILLA

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Chicken

ARROZ CON POLLO

Burritos
BURRITO COSTENO

Fish

SEA BASS

Steaks

STEAK FAJITAS

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Cocktails

COCONUT MARGARITA

Beef

$15.0

$18.0

$19.0

$22.0

$12.0

BUILD YOUR OWN COMBINATION $18.0

Postres

CHURROS WITH ICE CREAM

$7.0

Main

SHRIMP FAJITA LUNCH

Margaritas

SKINNY MARGARITA

American Food

CORN ON THE COB

Gourmet Pizza
CHURRASCO

Chimichanga
CARNE ASADA CHIMICHANGA

Mexican Specials
EGGS WITH CHORIZO

Wings

BUFFALO BONELESS WINGS

Suplementos

FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES

Special Burritos

SURF AND TURF BURRITO

To Start

ENCHILADAS WITH MOLE

Other Things

CHARRO BEANS

$23.0

$12.0

$5.0

$29.0

$19.0

$12.0

$13.0

$5.0

$20.0

$17.0

$4.0



Frontera Tacos Tequila Menu

Most Popular

CHIMICHANGA DELUXE

Mexican Plates
COCHINITA PIBIL

Baja Tacos

TEMPURA FISH TACO

Lunch Favorites
CARNE ASADA LUNCH

Seafood Specialties

SEAFOOD CHIMICHANGA

Guiltless Cocktails

SANGRIA WHITE

Just For Kids

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS

Sizzling Fajitas

FAJITAS HAWAIIANAS

Lunch Specialties
CHICKEN FAJITA LUNCH

Signature Margaritas

ULTIMATE MARGARITA

Dinner Sides

LG SALSA TABLE SIDE STYLE

$18.0

$18.0

$15.0

$23.0

$19.0

$9.0

$7.0

$21.0

$12.0

$11.0

$5.0

Appetizers Lunch

QUESO DIP LUNCH

Molcajetes
SEAFOOD MOLCAJETE

Lunch Appetizers

ULTIMATE CEVICHE LUNCH

Burritos And Tacos
GORDITO BURRITO

Hauptgerichte

MOLE POBLENO

Dips

CHEESE DIP

Lunch Side Orders

SEASONED FRIES LUNCH

Meat & Poultry
Specialties
DRUNKEN CHICKEN

Tacos Online Only
GRINGO BEEF TACO

Quesadilla Corner

CALIFORNIA QUESADILLA

$8.0

$30.0

$14.0

$18.0

$18.0

$8.0

$5.0

$18.0

$15.0

$15.0
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The Remington Bar
Cocktails

SMOKY MARGARITA $11.0

Especialidades De
Guadalajara (Mexican
Specialties)

TACOS VERACRUZANOS $16.0

Dinner Soups And Salads

FRONTERA’S CHOPPED SALAD $12.0

Fench Tacos
FRENCH TACO $16.0

Lunch - Fajitas
LEMON GRILLED SALMON

FAJITAS LUNCH $24.0
Dinner - Chimichangas
BOMBAY CHIMICHANGA $15.0
Chef&#39;S Special
TOSTADAS PLACERAS $18.0
Fajita Skillets

TEXAN FAJITAS $26.0
Sides Lunch

CHARRO BEANS LUNCH $4.0

Lunch Hand-Helds

SOUTHWEST QUESADILLA LUNCH $11.0

Dinner - The Tacos
MARCO POLO TACOS $16.0

Lunch - Quesadillas
MAUI QUESADILLA LUNCH $11.0

Lunch - Make Your Own

Combination

MAKE YOUR OWN COMBINATION

LUNCH $18.0

Lunch - Chimichangas

CARNE ASADA CHIMICHANGA

LUNCH $12.0
Lunch Enchiladas
Especiales

ENCHILADA SUIZAS LUNCH $11.0
Tacos And Burrito

STREET TACO $15.0
Side Lunch

REFRIED BEANS LUNCH $4.0
Antojitos Mexicanos
(Mexican Favorites)
SEAFOOD ENCHILADAS $18.0

Lunch Greens - Signarute
Salads

COLORADO CHICKEN SALAD

LUNCH $16.0
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Lunch Tacos, Enchiladas
And Tamales

PORK CARNITAS TACO LUNCH $11.0

Lunch Veggie

CORN ON THE COB LUNCH $5.0
Dinner The Tacos

MILANESA CHICKEN TACO $15.0

Dinner Meat Free

POWER FRESCO TACOS $15.0

Mesquite - Grilled
Skewers

POLLO PIMIENTO $18.0

Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

Lunch - Tacos Lunch

KOREAN TACOS LUNCH $12.0
The Tacos Side Order

SIDE TACO VERACRUZANO $5.0
Seafood Trio

SEVEN SEAS $28.0

Lunch International
Favorites

CHICKEN WITH RICE LUNCH $18.0

Main Courses

SHRIMP ENCHILADAS
CHICKEN RANCHERO

Salad

COLE SLAW
CHOPPED SALAD

Sauces

SALSA
GUACAMOLE

Favorites

PORK CARNITAS QUESADILLA
SHRIMP FAJITA

Popular Items

PORK CARNITAS TACO
KOREAN TACO

Lunch Only

GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA
LUNCH

STEAK QUESADILLA LUNCH

Dinner - Fajitas

CRIMINAL COMBO FAJITAS

LEMON GRILLED SALMON
FAJITAS

Lunch Chimichangas
CHIMICHANGA DELUXE LUNCH
BOMBAY CHIMICHANGA LUNCH

$14.0
$23.0

$16.0
$16.0

$11.0

$11.0

$23.0

$24.0

$12.0
$11.0
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Lunch Enchiladas

ULTIMATE ENCHILADA LUNCH
ENCHILADA CON MOLE LUNCH

Lunch South Of The
Border Features

PORK CARNITAS LUNCH

PEPPER JACK ENCHILADA LUNCH

Lunch Tacos

TEMPURA FISH TACO LUNCH
TACOS AL PASTOR LUNCH

Lunch - Enchiladas

ENCHILADAS SONOMA LUNCH
SHRIMP ENCHILADAS LUNCH

Salads

COLORADO CHICKEN
SALAD

SOUTHWESTERN
CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

FIESTA TACO SALAD

Lunch Menu

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP LUNCH
STEAK FAJITA LUNCH
DELUXE BURRITO LUNCH

Enchiladas

SWISS ENCHILADAS

ENCHILADAS SONOMA

$10.0
$11.0

$13.0
$12.0

$11.0
$11.0

$17.0
$18.0

$16.0

$16.0

$14.0

$13.0
$11.0

$17.0
$17.0

ULTIMATE ENCHILADAS $16.0
Kids
KIDS BURRITO $7.0
KIDS QUESADILLA $7.0

KIDS CHEESE BURGER $7.0

Appetizers

ULTIMATE CEVICHE $14.0
RAJA TAQUITOS $11.0
BORDER NACHOS $14.0
Lunch Specials

DELUXE BURRITO $17.0
PORK CARNITAS $18.0
QUESO FUNDIDO LUNCH $11.0

Lunch Soup And Salads

SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD LUNCH $16.0
FIESTA TACO SALAD LUNCH $14.0
FRONTERA'S CHOPPED SALAD ¢, o
LUNCH '
Lunch Fajitas

CRIMINAL COMBO FAJITA LUNCH  $23.0
VEGETABLE FAJITA LUNCH $12.0
FAJITA HAWAIIANAS LUNCH $12.0
Lunch Quesadillas

REGULAR QUESADILLAS LUNCH  $12.0
PORK CARNITAS QUESADILLA ¢ o

LUNCH
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MANGO CLUB QUESADILLA

LUNCH $11.0
Lunch - South Border

SHRIMP EMBOSCADA LUNCH $24.0
CAMARONES 1800 LUNCH $22.0

SQUARE KNOT SALMON LUNCH $23.0

Dinner South Border

Features

FRONTERA BOWL $11.0
ALAMBRE FRONTERA $20.0
FRONTERA TRIO $29.0
Lunch The Tacos

STREET TACO LUNCH $11.0
GRINGO BEEF TACO LUNCH $11.0
MILANESA CHICKEN TACO LUNCH $11.0
Lunch The South Border
Features

GORDITO BURRITO LUNCH $12.0
ALAMBRE FRONTERA LUNCH $20.0
FRONTERA TRIO LUNCH $29.0

Lunch Meat Free

CALIFORNIA QUESADILLA LUNCH $11.0
POWER FRESCO TACOS LUNCH $11.0
VEGETARIAN ENCHILADA LUNCH $11.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

QUESADILLAS

SALAD

Kids Menu

KIDS TACO $7.0
KIDS ENCHILADA $7.0
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $7.0
KIDS MAC AND CHEESE $7.0
Lunch - Tacos

MARCO POLO TACOS LUNCH $16.0
CALAMARI TACOS LUNCH $16.0
FRENCH TACOS LUNCH $16.0
ALOHA TACOS LUNCH $11.0
Drinks

12 FL OZ. COCA COLA CAN $2.5
12 FL OZ. DIET COKE CAN $2.5
12 FL OZ. SPRITE CAN $2.5
DRINKS

FLAVORED MARGARITA $10.0
Quesadillas

REGULAR QUESADILLA $13.0
GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA $14.0
MANGO CLUB QUESADILLA $15.0
MAUI QUESADILLA $15.0
SOUTHWEST QUESADILLA $14.0
Dessert

APPLE CHIMICHANGA $7.0
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE $7.0

CARAMEL PUDDING $7.0
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FRIED ICE CREAM VANILLA
THREE MILKS

Lunch Sides

BLACK BEANS LUNCH
RED RICE LUNCH
WHITE RICE LUNCH

FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES

LUNCH

BROCCOLI WITH QUESO LUNCH

Tacos

CALAMARI TACO

ALOHA TACO
BIRRIA QUESA TACOS
SIDE STREET TACO
CHICKEN TACOS

Ingredients Used
o REFRIED BEANS

BLACK BEANS

WHITE RICE

BEANS
PORK MEAT
BEEF
SEAFOOD

Uncategorized
CHILE RELLENO LUNCH
HUEVOS POBLANOS
PEPPER JACK ENCHILADA
SHRIMP EMBOSCADA

TACOS AL PASTOR

$7.0
$7.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$5.0

$5.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$20.0

$4.5

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$12.0
$12.0
$18.0
$24.0

CAMARONES 1800 $22.0
PESCADO VERACRUZANO $19.0
SQUARE KNOT SALMON $23.0
Side Dishes
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
RED RICE $4.0
g:_-l:o‘l?[\tljs CHIPOTLE $4.0
SEASONED FRIES $5.0
BROCCOLI WITH QUESO $5.0
LG BAG OF CHIPS $3.5
SIDE CARNE ASADA TACO $3.8
RICE
Margaritas (Must Be 21
To Purchase)
FRONTERA'S TOP SHELF $12.0
THE MARGARITA WITH NO NAME $9.0
BLACKJACK MARGARITA $11.0
BESO PASSION MARGARITA $13.0
BLUEMOON MARGARITA $11.0
EL PRASIDENTE MARGARITA $11.0
ALOE MARGARITA $12.0
SANDRIA RED $9.0
Entrées
bis o GUACAMOLE $11.0
PHILLY ROLLS $13.0
MELTED CHEESE $11.0
BUFFALO WINGS $13.0
FLAUTAS $18.0
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TOP SHELF GUACAMOLE LUNCH  $11.0 ENCHILADAS
RAJA TAQUITOS LUNCH $11.0 BURRITO
BORDER NACHOS LUNCH $14.0 TACOS
PHILLY ROLLS LUNCH $13.0 CHICKEN ENCHILADAS
TACO
Lunch Tacos A La Carte ENCHILADA
SIDE ALOHA TACO $4.5 CHICKEN QUESADILLA
SIDE CALAMARI TACO $4.5
SIDE FRENCH TACO $4.5 Margarita Pitchers (MUSt
SIDE GRINGO TACO $3.8 Be 21 To Purchase)
SIDE KOREAN TACO $4.5 PIT TOP SHELF MARGARITA $50.0
SIDE MARCO POLO TACO $5.5 PIT BLACK JACK MARGARITA $45.0
SIDE MILANESA TACO $4.5 PIT MARGARITA NO NAME $30.0
SIDE PASTOR TACO $4.5 PIT BLUEMOON MARGARITA $45.0
SIDE PORK TACO $4.5 PIT ULTIMATE MARGARITA $45.0
SIDE TEMPURA TACO $4.5 PIT COCONUT MARGARITA $45.0
. . PIT FLAVOT MARGARITA $35.0
Mexican Dishes PIT PRESIDENTE MARGARITA $45.0
\ CHICKEN FAJITAS $21.0 PIT SKINNY MARGARITA $45.0
VEGETABLE FAJITAS  $20.0 PIT SMOKY MARGARITA $45.0
CHILE RELLENO $16.0 PIT RED SANGRIA $32.0
GRILLED MEAT $23.0 PIT WHITE SANGRIA $32.0
VEGETARIAN ENCHILADAS $15.0 PIT ALOE MARGARITA $45.0

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $12.0



Frontera Tacos Tequila Menu

Frontera Tacos Tequila

340 NY-211 E, Middletown, New Opening Hours:

York, USA, 10940, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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